
# TEAM 03/09 10/09 17/09 24/09 01/10 08/10 15/10 22/10 29/10 05/11 12/11 19/11 26/11 03/12 10/12 17/12

1 Black Horse A16 H14 A9 H8 A7 H11 A5 H4 A10 H6 A15

2 Bradeley A A9 H7 A5 H10 A15 H3 A13 H14 A8 H11 A4

3 Bradeley B H8 A11 H4 A6 H12 A2 H16 A9 H7 A5 H10

4 Castle Mona A10 H15 A3 H13 A14 H8 A11 A1 H6 A12 H2

5 Coach & Horses H6 A12 H2 A16 H9 A7 H1 H10 A15 H3 A13

6 Jolly Carter A5 H10 A15 H3 A13 H14 A8 H11 A4 A1 H12

7 Jubilee H12 A2 H16 A9 H1 H5 A10 H15 A3 H13 A14

8 Nelson Inn A3 H13 A14 A1 H11 A4 H6 A12 H2 A16 H9

9 Norton Central H2 A16 H1 H7 A5 H10 A15 H3 A13 H14 A8

10 Pitt Green H4 A6 H12 A2 H16 A9 H7 A5 H1 H15 A3

11 Queens (Talke) A15 H3 A13 H14 A8 A1 H4 A6 H12 A2 H16

12 Roebuck A7 H5 A10 H15 A3 H13 A14 H8 A11 H4 A6

13 Shoulder Of Mutton H14 A8 H11 A4 H6 A12 H2 A16 H9 A7 H5

14 The Albert A13 A1 H8 A11 H4 A6 H12 A2 H16 A9 H7

15 Wolstanton Con H11 A4 H6 A12 H2 A16 H9 A7 H5 A10 H1

16 BYE H1 H9 A7 H5 A10 H15 A3 H13 A14 H8 A11

# TEAM 24/12 31/12 07/01 14/01 21/01 28/01 04/02 11/02 18/02 25/02 04/03 11/03 18/03 25/03 01/04 08/04

1 Black Horse H12 A3 H2 A13 H16 A14 H9 A8 H7 A11

2 Bradeley A H6 A12 A1 H16 H9 A7 H5 A10 H15 A3

3 Bradeley B A15 H1 H13 A14 A8 H11 A4 H6 A12 H2

4 Castle Mona A16 H9 A7 H5 H10 A15 H3 A13 H14 A8

5 Coach & Horses H14 A8 H11 A4 A6 H12 A2 H16 A9 H7

6 Jolly Carter A2 H16 A9 H7 H5 A10 H15 A3 H13 A14

7 Jubilee H8 A11 H4 A6 A12 H2 A16 H9 A1 A5

8 Nelson Inn A7 H5 A10 H15 H3 A13 H14 H1 A11 H4

9 Norton Central H11 A4 H6 A12 A2 H16 A1 A7 H5 A10

10 Pitt Green H13 A14 H8 A11 A4 H6 A12 H2 A16 H9

11 Queens (Talke) A9 H7 A5 H10 H15 A3 H13 A14 H8 H1

12 Roebuck A1 H2 A16 H9 H7 A5 H10 A15 H3 A13

13 Shoulder Of Mutton A10 H15 A3 H1 A14 H8 A11 H4 A6 H12

14 The Albert A5 H10 A15 H3 H13 H1 A8 H11 A4 H6

15 Wolstanton Con H3 A13 H14 A8 A11 H4 A6 H12 A2 H16

16 BYE H4 A6 H12 A2 A1 A9 H7 A5 H10 A15

# TEAM 15/04 22/04 29/04 06/05 13/05 20/05 27/05 03/06 10/06 17/06 24/06 01/07 08/07 15/07 22/07 29/07

1 Black Horse H5 A4 H10 A6 H15 A12 H3 A2 H13

2 Bradeley A H13 A14 H8 A11 H4 A6 H12 H1 A16

3 Bradeley B A16 H9 A7 H5 A10 H15 A1 A13 H14

4 Castle Mona H11 H1 A6 H12 A2 H16 A9 H7 A5

5 Coach & Horses A1 A10 H15 A3 H13 A14 H8 A11 H4

6 Jolly Carter H8 A11 H4 H1 A12 H2 A16 H9 A7

7 Jubilee H10 A15 H3 A13 H14 A8 H11 A4 H6

8 Nelson Inn A6 H12 A2 H16 A9 H7 A5 H10 A15

9 Norton Central H15 A3 H13 A14 H8 A11 H4 A6 H12

10 Pitt Green A7 H5 A1 A15 H3 A13 H14 A8 H11

11 Queens (Talke) A4 H6 A12 H2 A16 H9 A7 H5 A10

12 Roebuck H14 A8 H11 A4 H6 H1 A2 H16 A9

13 Shoulder Of Mutton A2 H16 A9 H7 A5 H10 A15 H3 A1

14 The Albert A12 H2 A16 H9 A7 H5 A10 H15 A3

15 Wolstanton Con A9 H7 A5 H10 A1 A3 H13 A14 H8

16 BYE H3 A13 H14 A8 H11 A4 H6 A12 H2

Meetings

18 September 2024

23 October 2024

11 December 2024

22 January 2025

26 March 2025

11 June 2025

Green Star

Cheshire Cheese

League Fees £20

League Fees £20 - All Trophies To Be Returned

Pioneer Bar
League Fees £20 - Singles Merits Draw
- 2nd Round Team Cup Draw

Wolstanton High Street Club

Coach & Horses

League Fees £20 - Doubles Entries (£6 per pair)
- Karen Cotton Team Invites - House Champions Names In

League Fees £20 - Doubles Merits Draw
- 3rd Round Team Cup Draw
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Venue Information

Burslem Cricket Club
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League Fees £20 - Singles Entries (£3 per player) 
- 1st Round Team Cup Draw
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PREMIERSHIP FIXTURES
Burslem & District Darts League 2024/2025
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